
           ​ TECH COACH       CONTACT  ADMINISTRATOR 
 

Brett Cannon 
 
 

David Dickman  
 
 

Craig Felder  
 
 

Hollie Mathias 
  
 

Perry Schatzow  
 
 

Nathan Vincent 
 
 

Walton Carl 
 

bcannon@irvington.k12.nj.us  
 

 
ddickman@irvington.k12.nj.us 

 
 
cfelder@irvington.k12.nj.us 

 
 
hmathias@irvington.k12.nj.us 

 
 
pschatzow@irvington.k12.nj.us 
 

 
nvincent@irvington.k12.nj.us 
 

 
cwalton@irvington.k12.nj.us 

 

Dr. Simons, Mr. D’Argenio, Ms. Boone, Ms. Tucker,  
Dr. Taylor, Ms. Steele-Hunter, Mr. Severs 
 
Mr. Denis, Mr. Love, Ms. Sharrock, Ms. Snipes, Ms. Torres,  
Ms. Gordon, Mr. Brutus 

 
Dr. Cooper, Ms. Wright, Mr. Evans,  
Ms. Harte, Dr. Ruiz, Mr. Perkins 
 
Ms. Love, Mr. Bala, Ms. Michailidis, Dr. Jackson, 
Dr. Adegboyega, Mr. Meronville 
 
Mr. Pierre, Ms. Bennett, Ms. Hill, Ms. Gilmore, Ms. Dentley,  
Ms. Moreland 
 
Ms. Tolor, Business Office, Human Resources 
 
 
Ms. Dowd, Dr. Crooks, Ms. Walton, Mr. Doherty, Ms. Davis-Drain 

 
 
Should you need technology assistance please email the assigned technology coach.  Depending on your given 
situation a ​Google Meet ​for face to face communication may be needed. This will also allow both parties to share 
screens, which may help resolve your issue.  
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